UHS Clubs/Activities 2022-23

Club/ ActivitySponsor/ Email

FFA | TBA

Science Olympiad | TBA

Student Senate | Yvonne Alvarez-Cortes | yalvarez-cortes@usd116.org
National Honors Society | TBA

UHS Theatre Jennifer Heaton | jheaton@usd116.org | Melissa Burke-Marquart |
mburkemarquart@usd116.0rg

Debate | TBA

Echo | Felicia Tufano | ftufano@usd116.0rg
Yearbook| Felicia Tufano | ffufano@usd116.org
Math | lan Copple | icopple@usd116.org

Tiger Time | TBA

GSA | Kim Summers | ksummers@usd116.org
Loophole | TBA

VCR | Rebecca Park | rpark@usd116.org

VHS | Rebecca Park | rpark@usd116.org

Jazz band | Stacey Peterik | speterik@usd116.0rg

Spanish Club | Yvonne Alvarez-Cortes | yalvarez-cortes@usd116.0rg

Interact | Alicia Trezise | atrezise@usd116.org

Senior Class | Emily Carter | ecarter@usd116.org Ellen Reckamp | ereckcamp@usd116.org
Junior Class | Rachel Sassine | rsassine@usd116.org
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Sophomore Class | Jordon Smith | josmith@usd116.org | Cheyenne Warman-Neal |
cwarmanneal@usd116.org

Freshman Class | Kim Summers | ksummers@usd116.org | Felicia Tufano
ftufano@usd116.or

MEP, Latino Club, African-American Club and Asian-American Club | Asia Hall |
asiahall@usd116.org

Habitat for Humanity | Mark Foley | mfoley@usd116.org | Laura Koritz | koritz@usd116.org

HOSSA | TBA

Model UN | TBA

Art Club | Roberta Bennett | rbennett@usd116.org
Key Club | Kim Summers | ksummers@usd116.org
P7 | TBA

Anime | TBA

Film/Media Arts Club | TBA

Project Ignition | Nathan Watson | nwatson@usd116.org | Judy Weber-Jones
jweberjones@usd16.org

Steam Club | Nathan Westerman | nwesterman@usd116.org

Robotics Club | Dennis Migut | dmigut@usd16.org | Nathan Westerman |
nwesterman@usdi116.org

Korean Culture Club | Elizabeth Ohr | eohr@usd116.org

Skills USA | Shanna Doggett | sdoggett@usd116.org

Civic Engagement Club | Rachel Sassine | rsassine@usd116.org
Creative Writing Club| Alyssa Black| ablack@usd116.org

RED Club | Mark Foley | mfoley@usd116.org

Future Teachers Club TBA
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Color/Winter Guard | Kristi Kaplan| kekaplan@usd116.org

Royal Diamonds Dance/Step Team Kila Pickett| kpickett@usd116.org | Tamelyn Motley

tmotley@usd116.org | April Thomas arthomas@usd116.org | Brittany Ward
bward@usd116.org
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